School/ Centre/ Programme Type UG Coordinator(s)
School of Chinese
Chinese History and Culture [Major] Prof. S.F. Tang
- Suggested Student Pathway
Chinese Language and Literature [Major] Prof. Vivien Wei
Hong Kong Studies [Major] Prof. S.M. Leung
Translation [Major] Prof. Eva Ng
Chinese Language and Culture (for Dr. Lena Chan
international students and non-Chinese
speaking local students)
(for cohort 2024-25 onwards)
School of English
English Studies [Major] Prof. Ricky Chan
- Suggested Student Pathway
School of Humanities
Art History [Major] Prof. Vivian Sheng
Comparative Literature [Major] Prof. Dan Vukovich
Gender Studies [Major] Prof. Elizabeth LaCouture
General Linguistics [Major] Prof. Mohammad Momenian
History [Major] Prof. Devika Shankar
- Suggested Student Pathway
Music [Major] Prof. Youn Kim
Philosophy [Major] Prof. Jennifer Nado,
Prof. Nathaniel Sharadin
School of Modern Languages and Cultures
Global and Area Studies [Major] Prof. James Fichter
(for cohort 2023-24 onwards)
Japanese Studies [Major] Mr. Takuro Hashimoto
Japanese Culture, Japanese Language
Korean Studies . Ms. Kangsoon Lee
[Major]

- Suggested Student Pathway

Arabic Mr. Amjad Refai
French Mr. Sylvain Holtermann
(Major is for cohorts
2023-24 and before)
German Dr. CHONG Li
(Major is for cohorts
2023-24 and before)
Italian Dr. Nadia Camporese
(Major is for cohorts
2023-24 and before)
Portuguese Ms. Dora Almeida
Spanish Ms. Rocio Blasco-Garcia

- Suggested Student Pathway for the Major

(Major is for cohorts
2023-24 and before)

Swedish

Mr. Lars Svensson

Thai

Dr. TIRANANT Phornrat



https://web.chinese.hku.hk/en/undergraduate/ba/
https://arts.hku.hk/file/upload/5537/Student_Pathway-CHC_major.pdf
mailto:tangsf@hku.hk
mailto:ywei19@hku.hk
mailto:leungssm@hku.hk
mailto:nsng@hku.hk
mailto:lenachan@hku.hk
https://english.hku.hk/
https://arts.hku.hk/file/upload/5538/Student_Pathway-ENGL_major.pdf
mailto:rickykwc@hku.hk
https://soh.hku.hk/?page_id=45/#programs
mailto:vksheng@hku.hk
mailto:vukovich@hku.hk
mailto:elac@hku.hk
mailto:momenian@hku.hk
https://arts.hku.hk/file/upload/5540/Student_Pathway-HIST_major.pdf
mailto:devika@hku.hk
mailto:younkim@hku.hk
mailto:nado@hku.hk
mailto:sharadin@hku.hk
https://smlc.hku.hk/
mailto:fichter@hku.hk
mailto:thashimo@hku.hk
https://arts.hku.hk/file/upload/5539/Student_Pathway-KORE_major.pdf
mailto:kangsoon@hku.hk
mailto:amjad@hku.hk
mailto:sylvainh@hku.hk
mailto:lichong@hku.hk
mailto:nadcam@hku.hk
mailto:almeidad@hku.hk
mailto:roblasco@hku.hk
https://arts.hku.hk/file/upload/5542/Student_Pathway-SPAN_major.pdf
mailto:herrlars@hku.hk
mailto:tiranant@hku.hk
mailto:kangsoon@hku.hk
mailto:tangsf@hku.hk
mailto:rickykwc@hku.hk
mailto:devika@hku.hk
https://smlc.hku.hk/

School/ Centre/ Programme Type UG Coordinator(s)
American Studies [Major] Prof. Monica Steinberg
(for cohorts 2023-24 and before)
China Studies (Arts Stream) [Major] Prof. James Fichter
(for cohorts 2023-24 and before)
European Studies . Prof. James Fichter
[Major]
(for cohorts 2023-24 and before)
African Studies Prof. Samson Bezabeh
(for cohorts 2023-24 and before)
Centre of Buddhist Studies
Buddhist Studies Prof. Klaus-Dieter Mathes
Faculty of Arts
Global Creative Industries [Major] Dr. Isaac Gagne
(for cohorts 2024-25 and before)
Global Creative Industries [Major] Prof. Steve Choe
(as Major 2 for non-BA(GCIN) students
of cohort 2025-26 onwards)
Special Notes on Enrolling in GCIN1001 in
2025-26 (for non-BA(GCIN) students)
Centre for Applied English Studies
English language enhancement UG5 CAES1001: Dr. Alice Yau

requirement courses

CAES92xx: Mr. Sam Cole



mailto:mstein@hku.hk
mailto:fichter@hku.hk
mailto:fichter@hku.hk
mailto:sbezabeh@hku.hk
https://www.buddhism.hku.hk/
mailto:kdmathes@hku.hk
mailto:igagne@hku.hk
mailto:stevec3@hku.hk
https://arts.hku.hk/file/upload/6125/GCIN1001Enrollment_202508.pdf
https://arts.hku.hk/file/upload/6125/GCIN1001Enrollment_202508.pdf
https://caes.hku.hk/
mailto:aliceyhy@hku.hk
mailto:samcole@hku.hk

